
SCHEDULE - RINK DAWGS
summer 2006 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - MILLER #1

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 16, 06 1 ING DIRECT LIONS 2 RINK DAWGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 23, 06 3 RINK DAWGS 0 STEALTH 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 30, 06 0 THE HOGS 8 RINK DAWGS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 07, 06 4 RINK DAWGS 4 WINTERHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 08, 06 3 THE MOOSE 2 RINK DAWGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 13, 06 1 RINK DAWGS 1 RED LIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 14, 06 7 RINK DAWGS 4 FLYING ELBOWS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 20, 06 2 RINK DAWGS 1 ING DIRECT LIONS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 27, 06 1 STEALTH 3 RINK DAWGS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 05, 06 3 WINTERHAWKS 3 RINK DAWGS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 06, 06 4 RINK DAWGS 1 THE HOGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 11, 06 5 RINK DAWGS 0 THE MOOSE 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 19, 06 0 FLYING ELBOWS 7 RINK DAWGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 25, 06 4 RED LIGHTS 2 RINK DAWGS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 31, 06 1 4 THE HOGS 7 RINK DAWGS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 03, 06 1 4 RINK DAWGS 1 THE HOGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 08, 06 2 2 STEALTH 1 RINK DAWGS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 09, 06 2 1 RINK DAWGS 0 STEALTH 9:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 14, 06 3 1 RINK DAWGS 3 WINTERHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 15, 06 3 4 WINTERHAWKS 1 RINK DAWGS 10:00 pm -


